AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

wewme SO DAL TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY SZKOLENIE SPORTOWE - Gr. B4
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1-#202 JANUSZ. - Laeon 8 247776 14:40:05.280
1 1:47.484 14:24:15.993
2 1:46.211 14:26:02.204  Po.5-#200JAKUB. -. + ig;;;t
3 1.46.767 14:97-28.971 1 2:01.285 14:24:38.792
4 1:48.370 14:29:37.341 2 2:00.169 14:26:38.961
5 148525 143125866 3 1:58.440 14:28:37.401
6 210256 14:33:36.122 a 1:56.549 14:30:33.950
5 2:07.436 14:32:41.386
Po.2-#203 ARTUR. -. 03475
1 1:55.008 14:24:49.714
2 1:52.317 14:26:42.031
3 1:55.289 14:28:37.320
4 1:51.328 14:30:28.648
5 1:51.788 14:32:20.436
6 1:52.095 14:34:12.531
7 1:51.614 14:36:04.145
8 1:49.690 14:37:53.835
9 2:06.492 14:40:00.327
Po. 3 - # 204 SLAWOMIR . - . ‘oaas
1 1:57.304 14:24:25.716
2 1:51.722 14:26:17.438
3 1:54.996 14:28:12.434
4 2:02.052 14:30:14.486
5 1:50.514 14:32:05.000
6 2:01.071 14:34:06.071
7 2:40.710 14:36:46.781
Po. 4 - # 201 HUBERT . - . 08305
1 1:56.066 14:26:16.985
2 1:55.368 14:28:12.353
3 1:54.703 14:30:07.056
4 1:55.748 14:32:02.804
5 1:55.530 14:33:58.334
6 1:54.503 14:35:52.837
7 1:54.667 14:37:47.504

Fastest lap: 1:46.211
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